Waterford Agriculture Census, 1850, Part 1
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BURNETT
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1500
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400

700
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JACOB
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JAMES
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TUNIS
GEO

E

N N
THOS J
B

JOHN
JERVIS
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CHAS T
SPENCER
ABRAM

ROBBINS
DAVIS
CARMAN
CARMAN
ALLEN
CHAPMAN
CAM
VOORHEIS
JONES
JONES
BIRDRELL
TERRY
MILES
COOEST
COON
WILDEN
SHELDON
OBRIAN
BANET
TAFT
SAWYER
MONIS
BRAMMTER
CHAPMAN
WILLIAMS
MARTIN
HUNT
VANZANT
DECKER
TULLY
TODD
JUDSON
KELLOGG
SCOTT
KELLOGG

40
45
70
60
60
30
50
40
50
70
20
30
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75
25
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40
25
70
80
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100
60
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30
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20
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40
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85
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2000
2000
2000
2000

800
1000
1000
1000
2000

600

800

800
2000
1500
1600
1000

600
1500
1000
1000

500
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7000
2500
4000
2000
2500

500
1200
2500
4000

400
1400
2000

50
150
125
150
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80
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125
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200
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JOSEPH
WM
WM
CARL
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ISREAL
HENRY
E
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CHAS
EDWARD
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JOHN P
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MOSES
MARTIN
LOUIS
ALEX
JP

W
JAMES
JOHN
WM
JOHN

J
JOSEPH
ISAAC
JAMES
OLIVER

MATTISON
MARBLE
PARSHALL
CARLILE
WINDIATE
JUbDD
MOON
OSMAN
BIRGE
RICHMOND
WHITFIELD
MUNDY
GROW
GROW
ROBINSON
GROW
GROW
DRUM
HOUTOON
VANCAMPES
SOUTHARD
HURD
WILLIAMS
STEVENS
WICKOFF
JONES
TOWNSEND
BAIRD

SLY
WINDEATE
WINDEATE
ROBOSCO
OSMAN
TENEYCK
OSMAN

40
50
120
50
120
50
100
100
75
60
200
60
26
90
30
40
28
40
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80
150
40
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40
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27
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20
35
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30
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210
200
30
100
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20
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40
60
20
20
32
120
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40
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28
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65
13
50
140
180
45
140
15
40

6000
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3000
3000
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1600
2800
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1600
2000
4200
1500
1000
4000
1200
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3500
1600
2400
4000
1200
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3500
3500
2000
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1000
3000
2000

600
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2000
2000

150
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200
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100
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100
200
200
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50
200

30

75
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4115 A SINDERMAN 20 20 800 100
4 116 |CRAPE LAKE 30 20 600 125
4117 ZEBA OSMAN 80 120 | 1200 150
4 /18 |JOHN A BIRD 75 45| 1500 125
4119 |E STEWART 150 200, 7000 250
4120 | THOS R FLEMING 70 10| 1200 80
4 21 |[CHAS MORGAN 80 120 | 2400 150

Source: U.S. Census, 1850, Products of Agriculture, Waterford Township, Oakland
County, Michigan, National Archives and Records Administration, Microfilm, Series
T1164, roll 3.



